RECEIVED
CLERK OF THE BOARD

FEB 07 2024

44-020720

Print Form

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ

Appendix D

Notice of Determination

T.			From:
To: Office of Planning and Research			Public Agency: City of Scotts Valley
U.S. Mail:			Address: 1 Civic Center Drive
P.O. Box 3044			Scotts Valley, CA 95066
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044			Contact: Sarah Wikle, Senior Planner
			Phone: 831-440-5634
County Clerk County of: Santa Cruz County Address: Ocean Street, Rm 520			Lead Agency (if different from above):
Santa Cruz, CA			Address:
			Contact
			Contact:Phone:
SUBJECT: Filing of I Resources Code.	Notice of I	Determination in compli	ance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
State Clearinghouse N	Number (if	submitted to State Clearing	nghouse):#2023070477
Project Title: Sandray	/a Heights	Land Division	
Project Applicant: Sa	ndraya He	ights LLC	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			13-36), Scotts Valley, CA / Santa Cruz County
•		<i>I</i>	
Project Description:	HONLL OC	ATED AT THE INTEDEC	CTION OF CASA WAY AND SANDRAYA
HEIGHTS ROAD / AF			TION OF CASA WAT AND SANDRATA
112.01110110710710	11 020 17	0 00	
		`	
This is to advise that t	he City o	f Scotts Valley	has approved the above
	(Lead Agency or ☐ Re	esponsible Agency)
described project on	01/17/202	4 and has made th	e following determinations regarding the above
described project on	(date		o lone wing determinations regarding the above
described project.	,	,	
1. The project [] will	ممالئيد السا	att have a cignificant affect	on the anvironment
, , ,		ot] have a significant effect	nis project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
	•		
			t pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
-	_		ndition of the approval of the project.
-	_		as not] adopted for this project.
	-	-	was not] adopted for this project.
6. Findings [were	∐ were n	ot] made pursuant to the p	provisions of CEQA.
This is to cortify that t	he final Ell	R with comments and res	conses and record of project approval, or the
		e to the General Public at	
		Center DriveScotts Valley	
		0111.	
Signature (Public Age	ency):	shellow	Title: Schior Planner
Date: 1/29/2024	<i></i>	Date Rece	ived for filling at OPR:
•			
Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code			 CACCO TO CONTRACT STORY CONTRACT STORY CONTRACT
			. Revised 2011
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Parago continuento de con
			e de la composition della comp
			是《李智·李智·李智·李夏·李智·